
SREE NARAYANA TRAINIhIG COLLEGE {B.Ed} OKKAL,ERNAKUTAM DISTRICT, KERALA

rNcoME AND ExpENDtruRE AccouNT FoR THE yEAR ENDED 3ttt MARcH 2022

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT (<) INCOME AMOUNT t<)
Advertisement
Arts ,college,sports day expense
Bank Charges

Electricity Charge

Exam Expense

Generator Expense

Office Expense

Printing & Stationery
Repair & IVlaintenance

Salary

ESI & EPF

Telephone Expense
'l'ravelling expenses

Uniform Expense

University Fees

Depreciation

4,000.00

35,832.00

127.6A

61,255"00

8,141.00

4,669.00

10,6s6.00

78,448.00

53,388.00

25,92,149.00

5,80,634.00

7,793.00

3?,920.00

73,s93.00

23,626.0A

3,33,367.21

i nte rest

Tuition Fees

Other Fees

University Fees

PTA Fund

Excess of expenditure over income

43,801.00

26,40,500.00

6,33,000.00

2,40,500.00

2.87,s00.00

55,297.81

Total 39,00,599.91 Total 39,00,599.91

0.00

DATE: 18.11.2024

PLACE: ANGAIVIALY

UDIN : 242049858KAFCU5327

As per our report of even date attached
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Cha.tered
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G.K. FCA,DISA(ICAI)
M.No:204985
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